RHT RAIL HEATER
Rail & Switch Point
Heating System
Pre-Terminated Lengths
or Cut-to-Length from the Reel
Introduction
Rail switch points suffer during the winter
months from snow and ice blocking the

as above but 100W/m
5
Ordering Example 200 RHT 2 - 5M / 6 / AVP
Power output (W/m)
RHT Heater
Voltage (2 = 230V; 1 = 115V)
Heated length (m)
Cold lead length (m) (plain end)
Optional fitted with Anti-vibration plug
RHT Rail & Switch Point Heating System System Components
6
Catalogue Ref: RHC001HT
Catalogue Ref: RHC013HT
Catalogue Ref: RHC002HT
Bottom rail clip, designed to hold the
heater securely in position in base angle of
rail and flange.
For rail types:  BS110, BS113, UIC54,
UIC60
As above - but for rail type: UIC60B
As above - but for rail type: UIC54A
Catalogue Ref: RHC007 Top rail clip, designed to hold the heater
securely in position under the top flange of
the rail.
For rail types:  BS110, BS113, UIC54
Barrel clip, designed to hold the heater
cold lead connection securely in position
on rail
For rail types:  BS110, BS113, UIC54,
UIC60
As above but for UIC60B (switch rail)
As above - but for rail type: UIC54A
As above - but for rail type: UIC54B
Catalogue Ref: RHC004HT
Catalogue Ref: RHC014HT
Catalogue Ref: RHC005HT
Catalogue Ref: RHC006HT
RHT Rail Clips RHC rail clips are pressed from high quality CS70 spring steel strip, of 1.64mm thickness.
Where fixings comprise two or more components, attachment is made using 430 gauge
stainless steel rivets.
RHC rail clips are coated with a combination of DELTA-Tone and DELTA-Seal finishes.  The
result is an extremely durable zinc rich base, coated with an organic resin sealant.
Benefits are:
Excellent weathering resistance.
Resistance to corrosion by chemicals.
High electrical insulation properties giving protection against bi-metallic contact
corrosion.
All RHC rail clips are approved by UK rail authorities for switch point heating applications.
NOTE Clips are available for the majority of rail profiles currently in use internationally
RHT Rail & Switch Point Heating System System Components
RHT Connecting Blocks
Catalogue Ref: 4WAY/8C-1.5
Catalogue Ref: 4WAY/8C-4.0
4 way connector block for 8 core
1.5sq.mm cable
4 way connector block for 8 core
4.0sq.mm cable
Catalogue Ref: 8WAY/8C-1.5
Catalogue Ref: 8WAY/8C-4.0
8 way connector block for 8 core
1.5sq.mm cable
8 way connector block for 8 core
4sq.mm cable
7
Anti-vibration, plug-in moulded socket block system for RHT rail heater complete with
galvanised steel plate protection covers.
Totally waterproof offering long term reliability.
Quick installation facility reduces connection time.
A system approved by UK rail authorities for switch point heating systems.
Connector blocks can be supplied in kit form for localised assembly, or with pre-moulded
8 core cables with lengths of 7 metres to 60 metres
RHT Control Systems Control Systems will vary, depending on the complexity of the system.  Controls systems
may be single switch point, or multi-switch point systems, with or without remote